Resultatlista

NT, Kulladal

Nationell tavling den 8 augusti 2010
Spelplats: Kulladal BGK Filt

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 Sa Snitt
Klass E

1 Mathias Widén Kulladals BGK 50 34 43 127 42,3
2 Lionel Nguyen Kulladals BGK 45 44 46 135 45,0
3 Mikael Ryderdal BGK Linjen 51 47 50 148 49,3
4 Stefan Svensson Hjelmsjo BGK 55 57 41 153 51,0
5 Lars-Erik Svensson Hjelmsjé BGK 76 59 68 203 67,7
6 Sten Mansson Kulladals BGK 73 62 - 135 67,5
Ungdom C

1 Primus Olsson Kulladals BGK 50 38 - 88 44,0
2 Erik Jarva Kulladals BGK 49 44 - 93 46,5
3 Tom Sand Kulladals BGK 51 47 - 98 49,0
4 Primus Swenson Kulladals BGK 47 53 - 100 50,0
5 Tobias Karlsson Kulladals BGK 56 56 - 112 56,0
Ungdom B

1 Tim Bengtsson Kulladals BGK 46 45 - 91 45,5
2 Linus Soderlindh Kulladals BGK 43 51 - 94 47,0
Klass C

1 Felix Hall Staffanstorps BGK 45 40 44 129 43,0
2 Sven Nilsson Kulladals BGK 40 43 52 135 45,0
4 Hans Wijk Ahus BGK 51 48 53 152 50,7
5 Lars Jacobsson BGK Linjen 53 46 66 165 55,0
6 Sven Ake Persson Sjovikens IF 44 48 - 92 46,0
7 Mary Magnusson Kulladals BGK 48 51 - 99 49,5
Klass B

1 Fredrik Nilsson Kulladals BGK 42 30 42 114 38,0
2 Goran Bengtsson Kulladals BGK 42 40 39 121 40,3
3 Olli Akesson Sjovikens IF 44 35 44 123 41,0
4 Janos Czifrik Malmoé BGK 34 45 48 127 42,3
5 Jens Arvidsson Kulladals BGK 40 43 49 132 44,0
6 Imre Czifrik Hjelmsjo BGK 39 37 56 132 44,0
7 Hasse Pilquist BGK Jonkdping 43 44 48 135 45,0
8 Kjell Karlsson Kulladals BGK 44 44 50 138 46,0
9 Stefan Nilsson Hjelmsjé BGK 48 40 50 138 46,0
10 Kjell Hall Staffanstorps BGK 47 40 53 140 46,7
12 Simon Ryderdal BGK Linjen 45 61 50 156 52,0
den 9 september 2010 Sida 1 av



Plac Namn

Klass B

13 Richard Robinsson
14 Olle Johansson
15 Joakim Akesson
16 Gun Britt Hansson
17 Per Normann
Oppen klass

1 Magnus Jeppsson
2 Anton Tibblin

3 Kent Kirkegaard

4 Dan Trulsson

5 Jorgen Andersson
6 Andreas Widén

7 Niklas Johansson

den 9 september 2010

Klubb

Kulladals BGK
BGK Karnan
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Kulladals BGK

Staffanstorps BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Linjen
Kulladals BGK
Kulladals BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Karnan

S1

56
52
51
37
45

34
34
33
35
36
44
39

S2

49
48
50
47
41

38
40
39
43
40
43

S3

58
64
64

41
40
43
41
50
42

163
164
165
84
86

113
114
115
119
126
129
39

Snitt

54,3
54,7
55,0
42,0
43,0

37,7
38,0
38,3
39,7
42,0
43,0
39,0

Sida

2

av



